Thirty-Six Lakh Forty 
Thousand Eighty 

Hundred Eighty-Five 
Only) 

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY 
Industrial M/S. Shiva Rubber 

P No A 55 Addl MIDC Area of MZ  
Sawardi Nearby Amravati 

Nagpur National Highway No 06  
Amravati Maharashtra 444607. 

25th Jul 25 

Rs. 1,77,10,000/- 
(Rupees One Crore 

Seventy-Seven  
Lakhs & Ten  

Thousand  
Only) 

09th Feb 26 
11:00-16:00 

EMD Last Date 

13th Feb 26 
Till 17:00  

Total Outstanding 
as on 12th Dec 25 

Rs. 5,63,84,273/- 
(Rupees Five Crore 
Sixty-Three Lakh 

Eighty-Four  
Thousand Two  

Hundred Seventy- 
Three Only) 

Bid Incremental 

Rs. 100,000/- 
(Rupees One  
Lakh Only) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 17,71,000/- 

(Rupees Seventeen 
Lakhs & Seventy- 

One Only) 

Date/ Time of E-
Auction 

14th Feb 26 

12:00-13:00 

Mode Of Payment: -